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SEDOSO 
The sedoso is a handwoven carpet which gives a cozy and rich feeling  

Dimensions in cm     

Length Width      
Maximum 

width 
   

200 
250 
250 
250 
300 
300 

150 
150 
200 
250 
250 
300 

 

     400     

 

This carpet has a luxurious but also casual look because of the high degree of gloss and shading. The Sedoso is a one 
hundred percent pure viscose carpet 

 

 

Details 
Category: Carpets     Production: India 
Material  100 % viscose       
        

Colour 
 
Available in 12 
timeless colours 

   
   

      Customization possible: Yes, on request 
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